Invoice #Mads/2024/07/00004

Date generated: Tue Jul 30 2024

Maple Education Canada Inc.

.a new world of educational opportunities

INVOICE TO

Abidemi OLABIYI

10, lyana ajuwon Street,Ayekale, Ibadan
08139475159

ayenifunmilayotosin9@gmail.com

INVOICE NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

Payment for - BBK TEST
Mads/2024/07/00004 NGN2,300
STERLING BANK PLC-0008910423

Payment Info: Subtotal

VAT

Grand Total

Invoice was created on a computer and is valid without the signature and seal.

QTyY

AMOUNT

NGN2,300

NGN2,300

NGN11.5

NGN2,311.5



